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WILLIAMSON COUNTY GOVERNMENT 
Benefits Department 

 
The Benefits Department is located in the Administrative Complex at 1320 West Main Street, Suite 204B Franklin TN 37064. 

Office hours are Monday through Friday 8:00 am – 4:30 pm. 
 

 

LeAyn Barnhill     591-8521    leaynb@williamson-tn.org  

New Hire Administration         leaynb@wcs.edu    

          

Laurie Gulan      591-8506    laurieg@williamson-tn.org 

Retiree Benefits          laurieg1@wcs.edu 

      

M.K. Burt      595-1268    maryb@williamson-tn.org 

Flexible Spending Account Administration       marykatharine.burt@wcs.edu 
 

Darlene Allen      786-0162    darlenea@williamson-tn.org 

 Qualifying Event Administration        darlene.allen@wcs.edu 

 COBRA and Termination of Employee Benefits & Dependents   
 

Jaime White      591-8526    jaimew@williamson-tn.org 

County Government Leave of Absence Insurance Administration     jaime.white@wcs.edu  
   In-Hospital Indemnity Program Administration 

 

Toni Atib      790-5600    tonia@williamson-tn.org  

Health Savings Account Administration       toni.atib@wcs.edu  

Board of Education Leave of Absence Insurance Administration  

 

   Gina Crawford     595-1270    ginac@williamson-tn.org 

   Director           ginac@wcs.edu 
 

www.williamsoncounty-tn.gov/mybenefits 
 

 

1320 West Main Street  Suite 204-B   Franklin, TN 37064  615.591.8526  www.williamsoncounty-tn.gov/mybenefits 
   Follow us on Twitter @WilliamsonTN  Like us on Facebook @Williamson County Government 
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